For product information:
1.800.621.1506
APPLICATIONS
•	 These lighting poles, mounting brackets, and accessories are used to mount single or
multiple luminaires at heights ranging from 14 feet to 39 feet.
•	 Lighting pole types include hinged steel poles, square steel poles, square tapered steel
poles, and round tapered steel poles.

Galvanized GPSWB6GAL
Appleton Grp LLC d/b/a Appleton Group. The Appleton and Emerson logos are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
All other product or service names are the property of their registered owners. © October 2024, Appleton Grp LLC. All rights reserved.
United States: 1.800.621.1506 | Asia/Pacific: + 65.6556.1100 | Australia: + 61.3.9721.0348
Canada: + 1.888.765.2226 | China: + 86.21.3338.7000 | Europe: + 33.3.22.54.13.90
Mexico/Latin America: + 52.55.5809.5049 | Middle East/Africa/India: + 971.4.811.8100
APPLETON™ LIGHTING POLES, MOUNTING BRACKETS AND ACCESSORIES
STANDARD, MADE TO ORDER — LIGHTING POLES
•	 Anchor bolts and full size factory supplied anchor bolt template are pre-shipped ahead of the lighting pole(s).
•	 Refer to our website (www.appleton.emerson.com) for dimensional drawings.
Description Mounting Height in Feet
Catalog Number
Bronze Galvanized
Round Tapered Steel Poles 20 GPRTH20 GPRTH20GAL
Round Tapered Steel Poles 25 GPRTH25 GPRTH25GAL
Round Tapered Steel Poles 30 GPRTH30 GPRTH30GAL
Round Tapered Steel Poles 35 GPRTH35 GPRTH35GAL
Round Tapered Steel Poles 39 GPRTH39 GPRTH39GAL
Hinged Steel Poles 20 GPHSH20 GPHSH20GAL
Hinged Steel Poles 24 GPHSH24 GPHSH24GAL
Hinged Steel Poles 30 GPHSH30 GPHSH30GAL
Hinged Steel Poles 35 GPHSH35 GPHSH35GAL
Square Tapered Steel Poles 20 GPSTH20 GPSTH20GAL
Square Tapered Steel Poles 25 GPSTH25 GPSTH25GAL
Square Tapered Steel Poles 30 GPSTH30 GPSTH30GAL
Square Tapered Steel Poles 35 GPSTH35 GPSTH35GAL
Square Tapered Steel Poles 39 GPSTH39 GPSTH39GAL
Square Steel Poles 14 GPSSH14 GPSSH14GAL
Square Steel Poles 17 GPSSH17 GPSSH17GAL
Square Steel Poles 20 GPSSH20 GPSSH20GAL
Square Steel Poles 25 GPSSH25 GPSSH25GAL
Square Steel Poles 30 GPSSH30 GPSSH30GAL
Appleton Grp LLC d/b/a Appleton Group. The Appleton and Emerson logos are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
All other product or service names are the property of their registered owners. © October 2024, Appleton Grp LLC. All rights reserved.